MR46-HW - Meraki MR46 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP --- 77 25 62,084 15,52,100 

CON-RO4-MR46HWWH - RMA ONLY 24X7X4 Meraki MR46 
Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP 

36 N/A 25 15,965 3,99,125 

LIC-ENT-3YR - Meraki MR Enterprise License, 
3YR 

--- N/A 25 7,786 1,94,650 

TOTAL         21,45,875 

Grand Total IN INR 1,15,00,000 
Grand Total in Words  One Crore And Fifteen Lakhs Only  

Terms: 

 Taxes extra  
 Payment Terms : 45 days 
 Support Type: SMARTNET 24X7 
 Installation: Wherever needed  

Once the PO against this order is issued, then it will supersede all the terms and conditions of this LOI. The formal 
Purchase Order with Terms and Conditions shall be sent to you shortly.